

BaseLine Item Detail					Daidone Electric, Inc.		HBC Company Inc		PKF-Mark III, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0001		1 L.S.	Construction Layout	\$9,882.92	\$9,882.92	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	104-0002		1 L.S.	Mobilization	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$256,000.00	\$256,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00
3	107-0001		1.00 L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	202-0009	10,000.00	USD	Environmental Testing for Unsuitable and Excess Materials (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
5	208-0007	400.00	L.F.	Silt Fence	\$16.10	\$6,440.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.50	\$2,600.00
6	208-0022	9	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$294.00	\$2,646.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$235.00	\$2,115.00
7	213-0002	145	Ton	Disposal of Regulated Material	\$28.00	\$4,060.00	\$85.00	\$12,325.00	\$60.00	\$8,700.00
8	517-0002		1 L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
9	517-0008	15.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$60,000.00
10	601-0001		1 L.S.	Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities	\$172,700.00	\$172,700.00	\$75,100.00	\$75,100.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00
11	601-0003	36,822.00	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$5.60	\$206,203.20	\$5.50	\$202,521.00	\$5.00	\$184,110.00
12	601-0009	10,932.00	L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)	\$17.00	\$185,844.00	\$27.00	\$295,164.00	\$18.00	\$196,776.00
13	601-0014	80.00	Each	Junction Box Foundation, Type 1	\$3,500.00	\$280,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$328,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$304,000.00
14	601-0015	7	Each	Junction Box, Type C	\$3,200.00	\$22,400.00	\$3,750.00	\$26,250.00	\$3,650.00	\$25,550.00
15	601-0020	12,517.00	L.F.	#8 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$3.60	\$45,061.20	\$2.00	\$25,034.00	\$2.50	\$31,292.50
16	601-0023	812	L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$130.00	\$105,560.00	\$125.00	\$101,500.00	\$120.00	\$97,440.00
17	601-0103	90	L.F.	3in Rigid Metallic Conduit, Underground	\$56.00	\$5,040.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$53.00	\$4,770.00
18	601-N0001	24,530.00	L.F.	#4 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$4.80	\$117,744.00	\$4.00	\$98,120.00	\$4.65	\$114,064.50
19	601-N0007	2.00	Each	Load Center Foundation	\$6,600.00	\$13,200.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$17,600.00
20	601-N0023	160	L.F.	3in PVC Coated Galvanized Conduit, Exposed	\$145.00	\$23,200.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$130.00	\$20,800.00
21	601-N0042	330	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Service Cable (600V)	\$5.20	\$1,716.00	\$8.00	\$2,640.00	\$7.50	\$2,475.00
22	602-0001	2	Each	Load Center Cabinet, Type G, Voltage 240 / 480V	\$15,300.00	\$30,600.00	\$15,400.00	\$30,800.00	\$27,000.00	\$54,000.00
23	602-N0001	1.00	Each	Modify Load Center Cabinet	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
24	602-N0009	180,000.00	USD	Force Account for Miscellaneous Electrical Work (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$180,000.00	\$1.00	\$180,000.00	\$1.00	\$180,000.00
25	603-0007	35	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-40	\$2,700.00	\$94,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$129,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$168,000.00
26	603-0008	42.00	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26	\$2,100.00	\$88,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$130,200.00	\$4,250.00	\$178,500.00
27	603-0012	3	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG2-40	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00
28	603-0014	1.00	L.S.	Temporary Lighting Systems	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
29	603-0031	28	Each	Type LP2 Luminaire, 52W	\$1,700.00	\$47,600.00	\$1,540.00	\$43,120.00	\$1,800.00	\$50,400.00
30	603-0032	41	Each	Type LP6 Luminaire, 195W	\$2,600.00	\$106,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$112,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$123,000.00
31	603-0057	4	Each	Type LP5 Luminaire, 127W	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00
32	603-0100	11.00	Each	Type LP3 Luminaire, 75W	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,965.00	\$21,615.00	\$1,900.00	\$20,900.00
33	704-0001	265	S.Y.	Seeding, Type A	\$0.01	\$2.65	\$4.00	\$1,060.00	\$4.00	\$1,060.00
34	801-N0004	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$119,600.00	\$119,600.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$372,381.00	\$372,381.00
35	803-N0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on State, County, and Local Roadways	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
36	601-0084	2.00	Each	Foundation, Type MC	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
37	602-0007	2	Each	Meter Cabinet, Type G, Voltage 240/480V	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,780.00	\$11,560.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
38	517-0013	10,000.00	USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
39	602-N0019	1	L.S.	Electrical Work at Location No. 1	\$36,200.00	\$36,200.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
						\$2,268,000.00		\$2,698,059.00		\$2,796,134.00